Overview
The Arista CCS-710HXP fanless ruggedized power over ethernet switch
series is designed to extend the Cognitive Campus network into an
industrial network infrastructure where extended temperature and vibration
proof working conditions are required. These switches are also rated for the
IP30 that offers protection against 2.5 mm particles entering inside the
switch. With multiple mounting options, the CCS-710HXP series switches
are well suited for any deployment where sound and space are as important

Mar 11, 2026    04-0066-04
710HXP Campus PoE | Ordering Information
Product Number Product Description
CCS-710HXP-28TXH-4S Arista 710HXP, 24x 1G 60W PoE, 4x 10 mGig 90W PoE, 4x10G SFP+ fanless switch, 2 x 400W AC/HVDC, standard
rack mount
CCS-710HXP-20TNH-4S Arista 710HXP, 16x 1G 30W PoE, 4x 5 mGig 90W PoE, 4x10G SFP+ fanless switch, DIN rail mount (power adapter
sold separately)
PWR-461-AC-H Spare 400W AC/HVDC Power Supply for 710HXP rack mount series
PWR-462-AC-ADP-H Spare 480W AC Power Adapter for 710HXP DIN rail mount series
PWR-462-DC-ADP-H Spare 290W DC Power Adapter for 710HXP DIN rail mount series
KIT-CCS-710HXP Spare 2-post rack mount kit for Arista 710HXP rack mount series
KIT-7010-4POST Spare 4-post rack mount kit for 7010T, 720, 722 & 710HXP rack mount series
KIT-CCS-710HXP-WALL Spare Wallmount Bracket Kit for Arista 710HXP rack mount series
KIT-CCS-710HXP-DIN Spare DIN Rail Bracket Kit for Arista 710HXP DIN rail mount series
KIT-CCS-710HXP-DIN-
RM Spare DIN Rail Rackmount Kit for Arista 710HXP DIN rail mount series
SSD-CCS-710HXP-8GB Spare SSD 8GB for Arista 710HXP series
LIC-FIX-G2-E Enhanced License for Arista Fixed 1G/mG Group 2 Ethernet Switches (OSPF, ISIS, BGP, PIM)